PM or Non-PM Fiber High Power Circulator (1064nm, 1030nm, 980nm)
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio and High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application
：
EDFA

Ordering Information
HPMO
C
Wavelen
gth
Ports Axis
Alignm
ent
Power Fiber
Type
Packag
e
Pigtail
Type
Length Connecto
r
HPPM
OC
6=1064n
m
3=1030n
m
9=980nm
3=3
Ports
F=Fast
Axis
Blocke
d
B=Both
of axis
working
1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
5=5W
A=10W
0=Hi1060
fiber
1=PM
Panda
fiber
S=Specifi
ed
0=70x2
8x26m
m
S=Spec
ified
0=250um
bare fiber
1=900um